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FINANCIAL OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE

JEFFCO

PUBLIC SCHOOLS

2021/2022 MEETING SCHEDULE

DATE* DAY TIME ROOM

August 24, 2021 Tuesday 9:30-11:30AM Seminar Room
September 28, 2021 Tuesday 9:30-11:30AM Seminar Room
October 26, 2021 Tuesday 9:30-11:30AM Seminar Room
November 23, 2021 Tuesday 9:30-11:30AM Seminar Room
December 21, 2021 Tuesday 9:30-11:30AM Seminar Room
January 25, 2022 Tuesday 9:30-11:30AM Seminar Room
February 22, 2022 Tuesday 9:30-11:30AM Seminar Room
March 22, 2022 Tuesday 9:30-11:30AM Seminar Room
April 26, 2022 Tuesday 9:30-11:30AM Seminar Room
May 24, 2022 Tuesday 9:30-11:30AM Seminar Room
*CANCELLED

*All of the above meetings dates are the fourth Tuesday of each month (except December).
By policy, FOC shall meet at least 4 times annually.
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